OP \$40.00 3566736

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM324650

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ACTIVE MINERALS INTERNATIONAL, LLC		05/16/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ACTIVE MINERALS INTERNATIONAL, LLC
Street Address:	34 Loveton Circle
Internal Address:	Suite 100
City:	Sparks
State/Country:	MARYLAND
Postal Code:	21152
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3566736	ACTIVE MINERALS INTERNATIONAL, LLC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7035185499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-684-1111

Email: jhgreger@ipfirm.com, rsmith@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: Jeffrey H. Greger
Address Line 1: 2318 Mill Road
Address Line 2: Suite 1400

Additional Entertainment of the Control of the Cont

Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	5243-013TM-A
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey H. Greger
SIGNATURE:	/Jeffrey H. Greger/
DATE SIGNED:	12/01/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assigment#page1.tif source=Assigment#page2.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005409 FRAME: 0989

EXPEDITED S	ERVICE	** KEEP WITH DOCUMENT **
DOCUMENT CODEBUSINESS	code 03	
Close Stock N	lonstock	
P.A Religious		
Merging (Transferor)		
weiging (Transferor)		
		ID # F11927282 ACK # 1000361994770869 LIBER: B01114 FOLIO: 1374 PAGES: 0002 ACTIVE MINERALS INTERNATIONAL, LLC
Surviving (Transferee)		05/16/2007 AT 10:34 A WO # 0001408444
	,	New Name
	FEES REMITTED	<u> </u>
Base Fee:	100	Change of Name
Org. & Cap. Fee: Expedite Fee:		Change of Principal Office
Expedite Fee:		Change of Resident Agent
renany:		Change of Resident Ament Address
State Recordation Tax: State Transfer Tax		Resignation of Resident Agent
Said Haisici Iax.		Designation of Resident Agent
Certified Copies		and Resident Agent's Address
Copy Fee:		Change of Business Code
Certificates	مــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	
Certificate of Status Fee:		Adoption of Assumed Name
Personal Property Filings:		-
Mail Processing Fee:		
Other:		Other Change(s)
TOTAL FEED.	190	
TOTAL FEES:		
Credit Card Check (Cash	Code 007
Documents on Checks		Attention:
Approved By: W13		Mail: Name and Address THE CORPORATION TRUST INCORPORATED 300 F LOMBORD CT
Keyed By:	•	300 E LOMBARD ST. BALTIMORE MD 21202-3219
Λ Λ		
COMMENT(S):	eurv	

CUST ID:0001965406 WORK ORDER:0001408444 DATE:05-16-2007 04:55 PM AMT. PAID:\$735.00

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005409 FRAME: 0990

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY REGISTRATION

(for non-Maryland Limited Liability Company)

1.) FULL LEGAL NAME IN HOME JURISDICTION:		
Active Minerals International, LLC		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2.) NAME IT WILL USE IN MARYLAND IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE:	208	7 60-
(MUST INCLUDE "LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY", "LLC" or "LC")		₹2.51 ₹3.51
3.) STATE OF FORMATION: Delaware		
4.) DATE OF FORMATION: April 12, 2007	<u> </u>	
5.) ADDRESS IN STATE OF FORMATION: 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, DE 19801	<u>ت</u>	
NATURE OF BUSINESS IN MARYLAND: Processing and distributing ind	lustrial minerals.	5.5
The Corporation Trust Incorporated, 300 East Lombard Street, Baltin IF NO RESIDENT AGENT IN MARYLAND IS NAMED OR IF THE AGENT CANNOT BE FO DEPARTMENT IS APPOINTED AS RESIDENT AGENT OF THIS LIMITED LIABILITY COR	OUND OR SERVED, TH	8
HAS THIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DONE BUSINESS IN MARYLAND PRIOR TO		
YES NO		
	N) zzanine Fund IV, I Wang	P. Member
	mas F. Campion,	
I HEREBY CONSENT TO MY DESIGNATION IN THIS DOCUMENT AS RESIDENT AGE COMPANY. The COL SIGNED	Table 1	corporated

Revised 8/98

CUST ID:0001965406 WORK ORDER:0001408444 DATE:05-16-2007 04:55 PM AMT. PAID:\$735.00

Kristine Heiberger **Assistant Secretary**

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 005409 FRAME: 0991

RECORDED: 12/01/2014